193200

193000

192800

192600

192400

192200

192000

191800

191600

191400

191200

191000

190800

450000

450200

450400 450600

450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400
U/ \ V4 | TR & ) y Xy 1V V& | N 555 AL
; ;
: i
50m :

.M. 19/-5

b i{’uduw Lane

B.R.

Purgatory Farm

Spriny &

3. Durnell's
LLE Farm

ATy

LITLIANEY

BT Tt

T

5

L

g

450400 450600

500m

450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400

04%0

ONVHE Q¥

i [
&l

eSSk

193200

193000

192800

192600

192400

192200

192000

191800

191600

191400

191200

191000

190800

Groundsure

INSIGHTS

Site Details:

BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ

Client Ref:
Report Ref:
Grid Ref:

276894-21_Didcot
GS-9107694
451244,191982

Map Name: County Series N
Map date:  1898-1900
W E
Scale: 1:10,560
Printedat: 1:10,560 °
Surveyed 1875 Surveyed N/A
Revised 1897 Revised N/A
Edition 1900 Edition N/A
Copyright N/A Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A Levelled N/A
Surveyed 1874 Surveyed 1875
Revised 1898 Revised 1898
Edition N/A Edition N/A
Copyright N/A Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A Levelled N/A
Pr
Powered by oduced by

Groundsure Insights

[~ T: 08444 159000

E: info@groundsure.com

{ebcn,

\‘1' “

W: www.groundsure.com

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207

Production date: 06 October 2022

Map legend available at:
www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 G r0u ndsU re
193200 193200 |NS|G HTS
Site Details:
193000 193000 BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ
Appleford £ 3
192800 Crosiing f d=<c 192800
- 185
Client Ref: 276894-21_Didcot
192600 i 192600 Report Ref: GS-9107694
L 1.1t | =l Bt N Grid Ref: 451244,191982
Ty ﬁ"’j i'/}a://u//»r_r/ 8y " ;bﬂ‘:j‘,‘f@!.r::;_, # f i ‘_"
arm . ~ ] .
Map Name: County Series
& 193 & v} N
B\ 8
192400 £ A Map date: 1910
1z w E
1 <
|l < Scale: 1:10,560
Hill Form S 5? T . S
93260 . i}: ‘: “ 5712 | 4e2200 Printedat: 1:10,560
w o= v 171410
('S
1o
o
Neie Barn cpl
j Surveyed N/A Surveyed N/A
iRt Lt Revised N/A Revised N/A
Edition N/A Edition N/A
Copyright N/A Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A Levelled N/A
191800 ey _ 191800
i / ¥ = -"Lﬁ Durnell's Farm
Hg M. 185 0
Surveyed 1874 Surveyed 1875
; Revised 1910
Revised 1910
191600 191600 e T NJA Edition N/A
Copyright N/A Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A Levelled N/A
191400 191400
191200 | 2. 191200
x" M. /330
Produced b
Powered by | o0 O .
191000 191000 rounasure Insignts
T: 08444 159000
7 E: info@groundsure.com
LA [ W: www.groundsure.com
‘ . - Forhall [unction 24
190800 ¥ T 190800
i i, © Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207
\ R s
‘ i B Y Qg \
1991 Y Ll® N
450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 Production date: 06 October 2022
0 500 .
; ;M Map legend available at:
www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




193200

193000

192800

192600

192400

192200

192000

191800

191600

191400

191200

191000

190800

450000

450200

450400 450600 450800 451000

451200

451400

451600

451800

452000

452200

452400

‘JIBS

ay Lane

Sutton Courten

ardens

7

Allotment ¢

r3

Recream
Ground

‘\;;:.'AT:///‘
Swimming
Bath

s

Allotment
Gardens

’ Recreation
¥ad o

"le; ‘; :

3 g &

Du;'ndl'a‘ Farm o

450000

o

450200

450400 450600 450800 451000

500m

451200

451400

451600

N

Radcot I'L;m

S
T TR

Hill Farm! |

193200
.
Hi | 193000
Schoal :"
2 gy Barn B
R 8. j8 M1
TESsSB /
Apphfv)r({ s
r'n.mngép | 192800
/70| Allot
"'/ “\ Gdns.
1
\
i
192600
192400
192200
192000
191800
191600
191400
191200
191000
9
RN/ \\ ]
- pime'\ \\\\ W | 190800
b IR
R RN
\g\\i\\ N\

452400

Groundsure

INSIGHTS

Site Details:

Client Ref:
Report Ref:
Grid Ref:

BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ

276894-21_Didcot
GS-9107694
451244,191982

Map Name:
Map date:
Scale:

Printed at:

County Series

N
1932
W E
1:10,560
1:10,560 >

Surveyed 1872
Revised 1932
Edition N/A
Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A

Surveyed 1874
Revised 1932
Edition N/A
Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A

Surveyed 1875
Revised 1932
Edition N/A
Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A

Powered

by Produced by
Groundsure Insights
[ T: 08444 159000
E: info@groundsure.com
W: www.groundsure.com

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207

Production date:

06 October 2022

Map legend available at:
www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450400 450600 450800 451000

451600 451800 452000 452200 452400

/

U U IN I Ls 1Y 3@ 'S,o,.:[

;
?
t

i Adppleford Fie

Gardens

- Allgtment

.Sghaol
[ arn
o

8.
A ppl:Jm;J 5

193200

193000

192800

192600

192400

192200

192000

191800

191600

191400

191200

191000

193200
193000
192800
5
a
1850
a
a
o
o
192600 | 8
D y
o
a
a
L)
=
9
~
)
=
o
192400 §
S
=
S
e
192200
192000
191800
191600
191400
191200
191000
190800

Allotment
Gardens

el [ M S
(ol S T3
2 /s _éhr\,\f‘.:ﬁt‘ e
/ggl.__=§}/ e

I

450400 450600 450800 451000

500m

451400 451600 451800

190800

452000

INSIGHTS

Site Details:

BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ

Groundsure

Client Ref:

Report Ref:

276894-21_Didcot
GS-9107694

Grid Ref: 451244,191982
Map Name: Provisional N
Map date:  1955-1956
W E
Scale: 1:10,560
Printedat: 1:10,560 °
Surveyed 1956 Surveyed 1955
Revised 1956 Revised 1955
Edition N/A Editionf N/A
Copyright N/A Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A Levelled N/A
Powered by Produced by

Groundsure Insights

T: 08444 159000

E: info@groundsure.com
W: www.groundsure.com

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207

Production date: 06 October 2022

Map legend

available at:

www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450000

450600 450800

451800 452000

452200

452400

193200

193000

750m

i

| Drain
o

7 Nursery

192800

192600

192400

192200

192000

191800

191600

191400

191200

191000

Do _J

Didcot P'\D er Station

Trokanuod

Crossing f

Hartwright
House

Filter Buds

Sewage OC
Works

Filver Bedy

‘" Easton's 5“3 [
lantation™

LORTE)

North

Junction

190800

()
o L0 eE, R
% I,Q‘:BJ ::I:h“

e
e
7“'r~_

=5

450000

g

450600 450800

451800 452000

452200

452400

193200

193000

192800

192600

192400

192200

192000

191800

191600

191400

191200

191000

190800

Groundsure

INSIGHTS

Site Details:

BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ

Client Ref: 276894-21_Didcot
Report Ref: GS-9107694
Grid Ref: 451244,191982

Map Name: National Grid

N
Map date:  1975-1980
W E
Scale: 1:10,000
. S
Printedat: 1:10,000
Surveyed 1973 Surveyed 1972
Revised 1980 Revised 1975
Edition N/A Edition N/A
Copyright 1980 Copyright 1975
Levelled N/A Levelled N/A

Produced by
Groundsure Insights

‘J [ T: 08444 159000

L E@ E: info@groundsure.com

<D
A\ <N W: www.groundsure.com

Powered by

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207

Production date: 06 October 2022

Map legend available at:
www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400
e T EE . rounasure
INSIGHTS
193000 \ 193000 Site Details:
B N . -~ B BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
b . BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ
Apal::;x;r‘; )
192800 Gravel Pit Crnsswﬁ 192800
i
]
192600 192600 Client Ref: 276894-21_Didcot
Report Ref: GS-9107694
Grid Ref: 451244,191982
Map Name: National Grid N
192400 192400
Map date: 1992
w E
Scale: 1:10,000
192200 192200 Printedat:  1:10,000 >
192000 | T/l gt - / 5 “:“_ |8ey__\As f e T a 182000
o O O I s3]
ower Station\ ="/ - e : el . ~
i SIS 1 = ~
b ‘\,IJ_' o 7. 7 ) 1Tk __—_—4‘\ . \Lady;rove
) = e . 2 :.,,,,f"jd 5 Surveyed 1990
191800 ""'f.,l'f’// 191800 Revised 1992
Edition N/A
Copyright N/A
Levelled N/A
191600 191600
191400 o 191400
3 U L CR ! - : " O,
g, ~. ‘ ' ] wonts 558
/) I 17y = 3
191200 191200
Pr
Powered by oducedby
Groundsure Insights
T: 08444 159000
191000 191000 E: info@groundsure.com
W: www.groundsure.com
% S © Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207
190800 > 190800
450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 Production date: 06 October 2022
50
g pm Map legend available at:

www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400
ﬂ rounasure
193200 193200
Village Hall ; | N S | G H TS
: = //
3 — /
e K =] T=H08Fv; / i i
193000 | M B Ly // 18400 Site Details:
00n
7 T [ BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
—— / 7 BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
| ) ROAD, DIDCOT, OX117HJ
/
192800 / // nplsif_?]f; 192800
J | :
/
ik\;_
ot [ -
/] / e
192600 /- / == —— 192600 Client Ref: 276894-21_Didcot
’ e Report Ref: GS-9107694
e A / Grid Ref: 451244,191982
S~ / -
Nature Study r/ . .
Reserve / ' Map Name: National Grid N
192400 ' / — [ Ha::;’;gh 192400
,/).j ArEnens / Map date: 2001
~—_ / w E
/” N \
| iy | = / Scale: 1:10,000
3\
i Vs, || ( N p ., / Hill Farm . s
192200 h W By — £ 192200 Printedat: 1:10,000
A ——
. \ :
\ \ Didcot Power Station /
\
\| / /
192000 \ e T / 192000
\ - /
X = = / i
= Cooling Towers [
o o /
191800 e /_k\c\" _— / 191800
7 s X 2 | /
\/ '\\\\ . / ’;j:
~= Southmead J
/ Weighbridges \ [ Industrial Estate  DePOt i “_/ 2001
/ \'\ (= 14 e
191600 - \ ‘:'/7/ i / 191600
. 4 Southmead  /
f"/ Jk X X \ Hawks " ;a:;'m ;/ / Di.lljcmct o
= N — f iy unctjor
/ < T — /
\‘\ 1 : wors = ¥ “oorenoo. £ {
/ B B K
/ P T —
}] ﬁ‘ BD:EZ%IIS M\Qq i 7
191400 = / X ~— [ Moog/Ditch_# y 191400
P~ \ /
/ = T 7
/35 T A / ’
/ $F ~ e /
/&€ Hisom N /" /North /,
Loy ~ Junction /»
191200 Warehouse ™~ — / 191200
f \ ) / Produced b
/ S / % [ Powered by y
/ A By Groundsure Insights
/ Foxhall Manor P. K a .
om0 |/ \ B / ] usoum | T: 08444 159000
/ ‘ | | / — \ E: info@groundsure.com
/ \ Y S| W: www.groundsure.com
\ . - B Foxhall
\ - Junction Wast Cliree
P Bridge
| ’ Ower © Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207
< £ " NOR; Fo)
190800 Z : T " R0ap fidge 190800
\ P v y. o Car Park
450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 Production date: 06 October 2022
0 500m )
L . Map legend available at:
www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400
rounasure
193200 193200
- Hal INSIGHTS
AT Si——" ==
. o & S =—=_H0g . TP
193000 2 ,‘} “ ey 3 193000 Site Details:
| 500
‘ H BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
| BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
“ ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ
|
192800 192800
|
\
\
\
192600 “ 192600 Client Ref: 276894-21_Didcot
Report Ref: GS-9107694
N Grid Ref: 451244,191982
Natufe Study =%
eserve
Map Name: National Grid N
192400 5 192400
] Warehouse Map date: 2010
e / W E
-y ) Scale: 1:10,000
a / | b
5 7 L Lo unll / e Hill Farm S
192200 e . 192200 Printedat: 1:10,000
\( B Hill Farm
\ \ W . . : / Cottage
| \ \ / X Didcot Power Station /
\ ) i |
; " / /
L\“ b j“ / . A /
\\ \,-' e < 2 4 \'\ll\ .’/
192000 \ (ﬂ | 192000
- /
< Cooling ,»‘.“ ,’/ Ladygrove
Towers > )i // Bridge
-~ },: Pav [
191800 — / 191800
L 7, —_ 7 J\ Recn Gd :) )
\\ / / Southmead D'jﬁ?.tcfh.‘o
/ ’/ Industrial Estate / 2010
7 & f Sopithmead ,7{ 4
191600 S Park / 191600
\‘7’(\"“*«% '
’A" 3
—— 4
— £
\\j‘ ) Woarks S~ — 7{
i Durnells 1/~
A Bridge
191400 9 191400
/ 4 &
/ ) - s
/ $3 e, :
( tf-’iév Mitss Ry 9 5
T} o
191200 — Wareriise 191200
Meadow Lane (Track) e — B
— S - \ ( )
— \ G C:é Produced b
( / \ | R / = Powered by y
/ | \ N T 7 i Groundsure Insights
/ | = ‘\“. | | / Foxhall Manor Park o F T: 08444 159000
Aot / ‘ \\ \‘ \ ’/ (Caravan Park) 4 ,} 191000 E: info@aqroundsur m
f / \ | / e N \ : info@groundsure.co
f \ L S i W: www.groundsure.com
/ | \ | Bees Foxhall o Mus
] } \\ 4 Junction ng st dCurve
A >/ ridge
e R rown co ri an atabase ri S rdnance surve
/ o 3 e Depot /3 ©cC pyright and database rights 2018 Ord Survey 100035207
190800 / = = s "TH R0Ap e 190800
‘_% o
\ ) . 2 - Car Park \ \ )
450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 Production date: 06 October 2022
0 500m
L I Map legend available at:

www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 ( i d
193200 g it o : 193200 roun su re
INSIGHTS
193000 193000 Site Details:
BUILDING 4, TRIDENT
BUSINESS PARK, BASIL HILL
ROAD, DIDCOT, OX11 7HJ
192800 192800
192600 192600 Client Ref: 276894-21_D|dc0t
Report Ref: GS-9107694
Grid Ref: 451244,191982
Map Name: National Grid N
192400 192400
Map date: 2022
w E
Scale: 1:10,000
192200 192200 Printedat:  1:10,000 °
192000 192000
191800 181800
2022
191600 191600
191400 |3 191400
191200 191200
Easton's /f/ N Produced by
i Powered b .
ik y Groundsure Insights
. s ‘J [ T: 08444 159000
" 191000 i A E% E: info@groundsure.com
A\ <N W: www.groundsure.com
// . .
» /, / s b foes © Crown copyright and database rights 2018 Ordnance Survey 100035207
190800 A8 5 2 7, 190800
Sre 5 T \l¢ g, e
450000 450200 450400 450600 450800 451000 451200 451400 451600 451800 452000 452200 452400 Production date: 06 October 2022
0 500m
L i Map legend available at:

www.groundsure.com/sites/default/files/groundsure_legend.pdf




	Maps
	1900 1:10,560
	1910 1:10,560
	1932 1:10,560
	1956 1:10,560
	1980 1:10,000
	1992 1:10,000
	2001 1:10,000
	2010 1:10,000
	2022 1:10,000


